VISIT

Supplier
Eventlt Exhibitions Limited
Total Eventlt Exhibitions Limited
Angus Council
Total Angus Council
Carat - GBP only
Carat - GBP only
Carat - GBP only
Carat - GBP only
Carat - GBP only
Total Carat - GBP only
Union Advertising Limited
Total Union Advertising Limited
Dundee City Council - BTU Suppor
Total Dundee City Council - BTU Suppor
Rare Management Ltd
Total Rare Management Ltd
Carat (USD)
Carat (USD)
Total Carat (USD)
Loch Ness Marathon Ltd
Total Loch Ness Marathon Ltd
Wild Scotland
Total Wild Scotland
Vision Mechanics
Total Vision Mechanics
The Rocket Group
Total The Rocket Group
Assoc of Scotland’s Self Caterer
Total Assoc of Scotland’s Self Caterer
City of Edinburgh Council
Total City of Edinburgh Council
Lothian Pension Fund
Lothian Pension Fund
Total Lothian Pension Fund
Caledonian Concepts
Total Caledonian Concepts
BloomReach BV
Total BloomReach BV
PCMA
Total PCMA
Sweetspot Group Limited
Total Sweetspot Group Limited
IMG UK Ltd
IMG UK Ltd
Total IMG UK Ltd
Visit West Lothian
Total Visit West Lothian
Brand Oath Ltd
Total Brand Oath Ltd
Buck
Buck
Total Buck
North East 250
Total North East 250
BMG Research Ltd
Total BMG Research Ltd
South of Scotland Destination Alliance
Total South of Scotland Destination Alliance

Scottish Guest House and Bed and Breakfast Association
Total Scottish Guest House and Bed and Breakfast Association

TLAND EXPENDITURE OVER £2

Payment date Value

08/10/21
05/10/21
05/10/21
05/10/21
05/10/21
05/10/21
15/10/21
22/10/21
05/10/21

22/10/21

06/10/21
28/10/21

05/10/21

05/10/21

26/10/21

29/10/21

05/10/21

05/10/21

08/10/21
29/10/21

05/10/21

06/10/21

28/10/21

08/10/21

08/10/21
08/10/21

15/10/21

12/10/21

08/10/21
29/10/21

05/10/21

29/10/21

08/10/21

08/10/21

- TOBER 2021
Supply
£ 35,000.00 Event Grant
35,000.00
50,000.00 Destination & Sector Marketing Grant
50,000.00

35,465.95 Media advertising
39,183.96 Media advertising
136,232.50 Media advertising
53,583.44 Media advertising
58,114.06 Media advertising

322,579.91
102,588.00 Advertising production

102,588.00
40,000.00 Destination & Sector Marketing Grant

40,000.00
64,997.07 Event Grant

64,997.07
34,839.44 Global media advertising
46,732.18 Global media advertising

81,571.62
29,750.00 Scotland's Events Recovery Fund

29,750.00
60,000.00 Destination & Sector Marketing Grant

60,000.00
29,750.00 Scotland's Events Recovery Fund

29,750.00
49,312.00 Exhibition services

49,312.00
60,000.00 Destination & Sector Marketing Grant

60,000.00
90,000.00 Destination & Sector Marketing Grant

90,000.00
130,542.75 Employers pension costs
129,530.05 Employers pension costs

260,072.80
29,750.00 Scotland's Events Recovery Fund

29,750.00
190,035.00 Social media software

190,035.00
25,000.00 Partnership Work

25,000.00
50,000.00 Event Grant

50,000.00
800,000.00 Woman's Scottish Open
280,000.00 Woman's Scottish Open

1,080,000.00

40,000.00 Destination & Sector Marketing Grant

40,000.00

25,440.00 World Athletic Indoor Championship 2024

25,440.00
283,860.36 Employers pension costs
282,878.18 Employers pension costs

566,738.54
50,000.00 Destination & Sector Marketing Grant

50,000.00
31,021.52 Tourism Research

31,021.52
60,000.00 Destination & Sector Marketing Grant

60,000.00
40,000.00 Destination & Sector Marketing Grant
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40,000.00



Scotland Where Golf Began

Total Scotland Where Golf Began
SnowSport Scotland LTD

Total SnowSport Scotland LTD
Falkirk Council - Funds

Total Falkirk Council - Funds

12/10/21

15/10/21

15/10/21

50,000.00 Destination & Sector Marketing Grant

50,000.00 Destination & Sector Marketing Grant

50,000.00 Destination & Sector Marketing Grant

£
£ 50,000.00
£
£ 50,000.00
£
£ 50,000.00
£ 3,613,606.46



